18905/2

18906/2
3671/3
25494/3
23112/3
28895/2
7453/4
17000/4
7452/4
27321/4
3670/4
26581/4
20524/3
20525/3
7451/4
7450/4
17001/2
7346/3
18907/4
7345/3
13863/4
17002/4
15145/2

15144/2
19383/4

3668/4

1096/2
16064/4
16063/4
24373/4
24374/4
26189/4

3689/3
29912/3
20526/3
20527/4
31193/4
28896/2
30674/3
24375/2
10625/4
30673/3

26190/4
15143/2
15142/2
29189/3
10624/4
17003/2
17004/2
17005/2
20528/4
15140/2

3688/2
16619/4

7426/3

3687/2

Kantors Aleksandrs
Tochter Daila
Stieftochter PudZe Irena
Kantors Elmars
Kapa Jékabs
Kapacis Stanislavs
KapaCs Antons
KapaCs Antons
Kapa€s Jazeps
Kapaklis Arvids
Kapars Pauls
Kapbergs Grieta
Kapeks Bruno
Kapicins Heinrichs
Kapiloda Valentine
Kapilovs Viktors
Kapitanovs Nikolajs
Kapkalns Alma
Kaplers Juris
Kapostig$ Minna
Kaposts Arnolds
Kaposts Arturs
Kaposts Ausma
Kaposts Roberts
Kaprano Augusts Francis
Nikolajs
Kaprano Emma
Kaprovskis Joachims
Kapteinis Aleksandrs
Kapteinis Alfreds
Kapustins Grigorijs
Kapustins Irimejs
Kapusts Aleksandrs
Kapusts Janis
Karabanovs Mikelis
Karalevcevs Sergejs
Karalevs Agafija
Karalkeviés Feliks
Karaluns Viktors
Karaluns Vladislavs
Karans Kazimirs
Karasiers Karlis
Kara$s Donots
Karavajevs Valentins
Karavatskis Vladislavs
(Nach Kotlas verschickt)
Karcagins Kaliniks
Karéevskis Anna
Karéevskis Janis
Kardevskis Osips
Karelis Janis
Karelovs Agripina
Karelovs Jevtichijs
Karelovs Vasilijs
Karickis Aleksandrs
Karklip$ Arafija
Karkligs Aleksandrs
Karklips Aleksandrs
Karklip$ Aleksejs
Karkligg Alfons

1896,
1929,
19351
1903.
1902.

13,1V

101221
1916.4.

1880.
1918.
1921,
19225

18726

1918
1902.
1916.
1904.

190555

1917
1894.
884
1918.
1888.
19335
1918.

1889.
1888.
1909.
1908.
1913,
1920.
1916.
1918.
.18.11

1921

2B XL

30.VIII
2Vl
15511
27.V

10.IX
20.11

221
14 .VIII

1881.X.

1890.
1903.
1902.
1919:

1915
1909.
1902.
1910.
19127

1923
1903.

1891

183

30.XII
2.1X
24.VI1

6.XI1I
25.X11

b5 LA
1898.
1903.
65.0,
1904.
78.4J.
1926.
1876.
1887.
1914.
197
1919

11T

b5
17.V1

24.1
|

Jaunlaicenes Rudzi$os
Jaunlaicenes Rudzi$os
Jaunlaicenes Rudzi$os
Jaunlaicenes Rudzi$os
Riga, Brivibas g. 4-2
Maltas Zosna

Istras Veslabada
Nautrénu Zalmuiza

Jelgava, Zirga 21-6
Ventspili, Kapsétas iela

Riga, Brivibas g. 149-11
Daugavpili, Kraslavas 13-1
Daugavpili, Kraslavas 13-1
Riga, Kr.Barona 93-38
Liepaja, Peldu 27

Riga, Daugavgrivas 94/98-8
Riga, Puskina 18-4

Riga, Balozu iela

Riga, Ausekla 5-5

Liepaja, Aldaru 48-4

Saldd, Skrundas 8a
Saldu, Skrundas 8a
Griva, Dzirnavu 30
Riga, Kuldigas 14-6
Riga, A.Deglava 18-45
Jékabpili, Jauna 7
Jékabpili, Jauna 7

Krustpili, Zemgales 2-1
Riga, Skolas 10-7
Zvirgzdenes I8kinos
Bogina Idalinova
Daugavpili, Miera 98

Nautrénu Dasetnieku s.

Varaklanu Leimagu s.
Riga, Jersikas 21-35

Andrupienes Borovuchas s.
Svétes Sturisos
Svetes Sturisos

Riga, Lakstiga]as 14-4
Visku Silavisu s.

ViSku Podguras dzirnavas
Visku SilavieSu s.
Daugavpili, 18.Nov. 120-1
Kuldiga, Planicas 14
Vecmoku Atputas

Riga, Dartas 43-5

Riga, Brivibas 50-4




